
 

 

 

22/2 Solid Bare Copper CMR Security Cable

 

• Class 2 Power Limited Circuit Cable and Communications  

• Cable for General Purpose Applications

Conductor

Number of Conductors

AWG  

 Insulation  

Avg. Thickness (inches)

Insulated Conductor Dia. (inches)

Jacket

Avg. Thickness (inches)

Overall Diameter (inches)

 

Nominal Weight 1000' (pounds)

Nominal Weight 500' (pounds)

Insulation Colors

Part Number Color Put-up

Grey 1,000' Box

White 1,000' Box

White 500' Coil Pack

22AWG 2 COND SOLID XXXXXX CMR FT4 C(ETL)US  ****FT

Bare Copper

22

4

Colors

Cable Marking

0.014

Green, Red

Physical Characteristics

Part Numbers

2

8

0.101

0.006

0.037

FR-PVC

Description

Applicable Standards

PVC

 Security Solid Cable                                                  

22 AWG / 2 Conductor
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